
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 77288536

Data
publicarii 10.01.23

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 461,32 RON - 461,32 RON

Descriere: 1.BANANE KG 10X7.79=79.7 2.ULEI 1L 6X10.08=60.48 3.CARTOFI KG 10X2.75=27.5 4.ARDEI
KG 1X11.47=11.47 5.MORCOVI KG 1X2.93=2.93 6.OUA BUC 1X28.35=28.35 7.IAURT 140G
20X1.37=27.4 8.SUNCA PRESATA KG 1.24X52.2=64.73 9.FASOLE VERDE 680G BUC
10X7.97=79.7 10.CEAI FRUCTE BUC 20X3.66=73.2 11.SARE 1KG BUC 2X2.93=5.86
